Table 10
Home County of In-State Undergraduate Degree Credit Headcount Enrollment
in the University of North Carolina by Institution, Fall 2010

County ASU ECU ECSU FSU NCA&T NCCU NCSU UNC-A UNC-CH UNC-C UNC-G UNC-P UNC-W UNCSA WCU WSSU Total
Alamance 211 230 2 27 159 63 275 24 284 127 544 39 117 2 58 60 2,222
Alexander 96 23 - 1 3 3 34 5 16 39 32 4 5 - 46 8 315
Alleghany 38 5 - - 2 - 8 2 15 2 11 - 7 - 6 5 101
Anson 9 10 1 15 20 16 26 2 16 30 22 51 6 - 4 18 246
Ashe 176 4 - - 1 - 28 3 18 6 8 1 12 1 34 5 297
Avery 119 6 1 - - - 14 7 4 8 6 2 5 - 12 - 184
Beaufort 13 310 23 10 35 21 65 - 36 6 16 9 27 1 10 9 591
Bertie 4 76 91 15 40 22 41 1 21 1 18 2 3 - 2 5 342
Bladen 4 68 - 67 26 13 52 1 10 5 15 112 36 - 3 25 437
Brunswick 32 104 6 18 19 19 121 6 56 49 47 45 313 - 17 17 869
Buncombe 437 81 3 9 39 15 396 1,114 352 235 151 14 84 6 617 43 3,596
Burke 260 48 3 9 16 6 142 104 92 70 89 10 34 1 170 15 1,069
Cabarrus 264 152 3 15 51 31 383 29 240 1,269 143 37 121 6 138 80 2,962
Caldwell 296 52 2 4 14 6 94 17 61 70 63 14 22 2 80 21 818
Camden 7 41 107 - 5 1 36 1 6 6 5 2 14 - 3 - 234
Carteret 48 246 8 3 4 4 198 8 76 19 41 10 152 1 12 3 833
Caswell 3 18 - 3 20 6 41 1 23 3 61 3 10 1 5 19 217
Catawba 513 177 - 5 29 23 312 60 161 352 228 20 66 3 284 47 2,280
Chatham 52 71 4 3 23 18 162 16 136 39 132 37 40 2 26 25 786
Cherokee 21 13 - 2 - 1 25 8 13 7 11 3 2 - 142 1 249
Chowan 7 63 73 2 4 5 37 - 17 1 5 2 14 1 4 - 235
Clay 19 4 - - - - 10 11 3 4 4 - 2 - 51 - 108
Cleveland 165 66 9 20 26 25 131 27 91 268 102 20 43 3 137 55 1,188
Columbus 9 74 4 39 27 25 81 2 44 15 21 160 83 1 10 14 609
Craven 49 479 25 43 50 36 208 7 83 30 38 26 112 5 22 15 1,228
Cumberland 146 616 46 2,651 304 176 538 16 381 349 282 904 209 7 59 138 6,822
Currituck 16 85 77 2 3 5 43 1 17 6 13 4 30 - 10 1 313
Dare 51 191 29 1 1 4 80 20 68 27 38 9 75 - 11 - 605
Davidson 212 129 3 9 55 34 259 12 139 214 348 18 68 6 111 137 1,754
Davie 79 43 - 1 12 2 92 7 55 82 97 15 38 - 21 50 594
Duplin 12 111 12 29 41 33 56 1 19 7 13 25 80 - 6 13 458
Durham 201 267 55 45 382 1,897 606 69 605 242 432 67 141 10 62 194 5,275
Edgecombe 7 186 53 31 57 75 85 4 27 25 39 7 18 1 4 38 657
Forsyth 727 396 41 44 391 142 762 113 621 615 1,128 52 284 78 190 1,343 6,927
Franklin 31 145 17 17 41 55 150 7 41 18 36 15 42 1 17 15 648
Gaston 348 153 8 26 59 30 268 40 238 787 177 42 91 1 243 76 2,587
Gates - 51 54 2 8 6 34 - 10 8 2 3 4 - - - 182
Graham 6 3 - - - 1 9 5 6 4 1 6 - - 51 - 92
Granville 27 123 9 8 46 103 133 5 51 25 62 20 30 2 25 40 709
Greene 4 103 13 9 10 7 32 - 18 3 8 3 6 - 5 13 234
Guilford 884 482 51 53 2,532 196 1,293 85 1,059 638 3,543 98 375 21 146 483 11,939
Halifax 13 208 121 37 84 70 83 4 45 11 55 10 15 - 9 35 800
Harnett 29 163 14 152 49 39 179 53 85 26 38 57 67 2 40 28 1,021
Haywood 60 13 - 1 - 2 72 75 38 46 20 5 10 1 371 - 714
Henderson 208 57 - 4 - 3 119 223 100 137 48 3 46 1 216 3 1,168
Hertford 4 62 115 12 48 35 23 1 12 4 8 2 4 - 1 9 340
Hoke 11 49 10 122 31 13 41 1 16 25 24 225 9 - 10 27 614
Hyde 1 37 6 - 6 5 4 3 5 - - - 3 - - - 70
Iredell 375 189 3 6 53 22 329 49 203 670 150 31 156 5 152 72 2,465
Jackson 25 12 - 1 - - 21 12 26 16 19 2 11 1 661 2 809
Johnston 51 529 5 36 47 38 560 5 128 57 99 79 163 1 70 39 1,907
Jones 2 35 9 8 17 9 20 - 8 1 2 3 12 - 1 6 133
Lee 54 159 4 56 31 26 159 3 60 55 104 42 48 - 15 18 834
Lenoir 8 344 27 26 61 46 97 1 42 11 21 14 33 - 4 45 780

Lincoln 167 64 3 7 4 123 29 72 308 40 8 25 1 98 17 966



County
Macon
Madison
Martin
Mcdowell
Mecklenburg
Mitchell
Montgomery
Moore

Nash

New Hanover
Northampton
Onslow
Orange
Pamlico
Pasquotank
Pender
Perquimans
Person

Pitt

Polk
Randolph
Richmond
Robeson
Rockingham
Rowan
Rutherford
Sampson
Scotland
Stanly
Stokes

Surry

Swain
Transylvania
Tyrrell
Union
Vance

Wake
Warren
Washington
Watauga
Wayne
Wilkes
Wilson
Yadkin
Yancey
Unknown
In-State Total

197

2,810

159
11

123

4,859
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NCA&T NCCU NCSU UNC-A  UNC-CH UNC-C UNC-G

- - 30 19 14 15 10

- - 18 24 25 4 9
26 20 18 2 22 4 14
5 1 45 25 17 19 29
757 447 1,529 198 1,821 6,570 868
- - 16 61 4 4 14
12 10 45 1 17 27 57
26 18 267 21 176 84 83
72 63 305 12 130 34 73
61 35 554 48 371 137 111
43 33 44 - 13 3 17
69 51 224 8 121 71 69
49 133 468 159 1,864 178 343
4 4 31 - 11 - 5
36 17 52 3 34 8 19
24 11 112 4 42 27 33
12 11 17 1 7 1 6
26 42 75 5 37 23 75
107 74 295 17 179 62 96
3 2 17 30 20 31 4
64 20 224 8 131 129 491
36 5 44 4 26 41 41
72 45 105 1 64 52 42
112 11 132 10 85 71 361
40 28 192 32 114 398 121
41 8 57 39 49 98 48
35 33 96 4 39 7 15
- 28 36 3 36 28 22
17 2 103 1 51 233 72
6 1 44 11 27 50 97

7 1 124 18 73 7 111

1 - 9 6 9 3 2

2 - 25 44 22 18 23
5 2 5 1 3 - 5
46 28 492 45 302 1,110 146
53 76 7 8 45 13 69
650 936 7,129 174 2,656 970 1,159
28 45 29 2 8 5 26
21 12 22 1 12 1 9
- 1 81 26 63 13 22
74 55 282 3 123 20 76
4 - 64 17 51 42 56
51 40 183 6 80 21 28
4 - 56 9 15 52 60
3 1 8 35 13 17 6
7,693 5,787 22,971 3,446 15,091 17,849 13,703
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Total
355
147
333
284
17,119
150
267
1,304
1,361
4,235
309
2,031
4,026
124
952
673
214
441
4,071
199
1,490
570
2,505
1,071
1,502
657
619
599
730
506
798
142
287
48
3,420
577
21,196
251
338

1,281

1,487
620
990
429
122

155,263
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